i-PRO CORPORATE
SECURITY BROCHURE
FALL
2022
Company Name	 i-PRO Co., Ltd.
Established	 2019
Representatives	 Masato Nakao, Chief Executive Officer (CEO)
Shohei Ozaki, Chief Operating Officer (COO)

image quality, mission-critical reliability and the lowest total cost of
ownership in the industry.
Model number structure
X: eXtraordinary
S: Standard
U: Utility
Product Series
Product Type
8: Multi-sensor
7: Mini
6: PTZ
5: PT
4: Fisheye
3: Compact dome
2: Dome
1: Box
6: Outdoor vandal
5: Outdoor vandal
4: Outdoor normal
2: Indoor vandal
1:  Indoor normal
Environment 7: 4K
6: 6MP
5: 5MP
4: 4MP
3: 2MP
1: 1MP
Resolution
Serial F: Fixed lens
V: Varifocal
T: Long lens
Z: Zoom lens
U: No lens
Lens 1 Fixed lens
1: 1~1.9mm
2: 2~2.9mm
3: 3~3.9mm
4: 4~4.9mm
5: 5~5.9mm
6: 6~6.9mm
7: 7~7.9mm
8: 8~8.9mm
9: 9~9.9mm
1: 1 ~ 1.9x
2: 2 ~ 2.9x
3: 3 ~ 3.9x
4: 4 ~ 4.9x
Varifocal
lens
Y:     ~ 9.9x
1: 10 ~ 19.9x
2: 20 ~ 29.9x
3: 30 ~ 39.9x
4: 40 ~ 49.9x
5: 50 ~ 59.9x
PTZ lens
L: IR-LED
M: M12 connector
G: Smoke dome
N: ClearSight
S: Salt resistance
K: Salt resistance
             +ClearSight
Feature
Lens 2
None: White
1: Black
2: Silver
3: Gray
4: Brown
Color
W V S 6 5 3 0 Z1 1 G
Series definition